









































Name of the Participant

Sanchali Mukhopadhay
Priti Koley
Swagata Bar
Sumona Pandit
Sarthi Hansda
Maya Mandi
Jayanti Manna
Payel Roy
Manisha Jana
Malabika Maity
Krishna Denre
Keya Porel
Vaskar Das
Sauvik Panja
Ranita Patra
Mousumi Ghosh
Shreya pal
Sayani Singha
Ruma Das
Rima Samanta
Lakshmi Das
Payel Bej
Priya Sasmal
Anushree Mondal
Debotri Basu
Puja Hazra
Sneha Sau
Srabanti Panja
Snigdha Bhaumick
Rohini Das
Silpa Adhikari
Puspita Das
Sourav Moth
Ankan Karar
Atanu Samanta
Haridas Karar
Avijit Khaya

College Roll
number

82
e
232
329

95

96
340
367

78

1328
1329
1601
494
383
362
472
378
1082
716
722
575
473
476
331
655
475
579
628
15
1690
1691
1689
1705
1300
1852
1299
1214

Year/Semester

3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem
3rd Sem

Remarks
(Certificate
issued/Pending)
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
Pending
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued



Piu Maji 219 3rd Sem issued

Tithi Panja 447 3rd Sem issued
Moumita Nath 183 3rd Sem issued
Kausik Singh 213 3rd Sem issued
Siddhartha Chakraborty 308 3rd Sem issued
Jeep Narayan Bhattachariye 179 3rd Sem issued
Somashree Ghorui 503 3rd Sem issued
Sadhan Makhal 261 1st Sem issued
Premasish Das 481 1st Sem issued
Akshoy Roy 127 1st Sem issued
Suman Panda 493 1st Sem issued
Indrani Dhara 25 1st Sem issued
Sukanya Koley 351 1st Sem issued
Labani Shee 355 1st Sem issued

Priya Dey 73 1st Sem issued

Supriti Samanta 401 1st Sem issued
Sathi Bhuniya 532 1st Sem issued
Supriya Naskar 59 1st Sem issued

Shipra Paul 1131 1st Sem issued

Sayani Ghosal 416 1st Sem issued
Dibdendhu Malick 317 1st Sem issued
Diptesh Guchhait 386 1st Sem issued
Purnendhu Pakhira 669 1st Sem issued

Suparna Paramanick 1389 1st Sem issued

Susmita Dhara 452 1st Sem issued

Piyali Mondal 250 1st Sem issued

Ambika Maity 381 1st Sem issued
Madhumita Barick 197 1st Sem issued

Purba Maji 122 1st Sem issued
Arpita Kanji 721 1st Sem issued
Susmita Polley 549 1st Sem issued

Kathakali Patra 346 1st Sem issued

Dipannita Pal 91 1st Sem Pending
Soumyadipa Parui 339 1st Sem issued

Sagarika Polley 158 1st Sem issued

Ritu Adak 90 1st Sem issued

Jayeta Patra 31 1st Sem issued

Sanchayita Das 21 1st Sem issued

Swapna Paul 205 3rd year issued

Trisha Paul 302 3rd year issued



Mouli Das
Madhushree Mondal
Priya Santra
Nibedita Patra

Akash Bera
Rupam Datta
Sanju Bag
Samima Molla
Alpona Dolui
Sudipa Pal
Mampi Mohis
Sourav Kundu

Arnab Dey

81
228
202
229

3rd year
3rd year
3rd year
3rd year
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)
Ex-student
(Volunteer)

issued
issued
issued
issued

Pending
Pending
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued
issued

issued
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